2022 Benefits Contact List

Vendor Contact Name Phone Email
ssimard@therichardsgrp.com
Sharon Simard- Sr Account Executive (802) 251-3857
’ Janet Derosia- Sr Account Manager (802) 251-1846 iderosia@therichardsgrp.com
Richards Emmy Hayes- Sr Account Manager (802) 251-3794 ehayes@therichardsgrp.com
Grou
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Medical & FSA
Deanna Demers -Director, Client Services

Kelly Martin - Account Coordinator

(508) 475-6182

(508) 475-6860

deannad@healthplansinc.com

kmartin@healthplansinc.com

y

Dartmouth-
Hitchcock

<& OPTUM®

€D RxBenefits

PBMy/Clinical/Pharmacy Related Issues:
Amy Daniele
Curtis Gibbon

DH Specialty & Mail Manager
Megan Waite

DH Pharmacy & Call Center Manager
Craig Pike

Optum-DH/Operational Issues:
Greg Bigwood

RxBenefits
Keith Sorgius- Strategic Account Executive
Suzanne Stone — Account Manager

(860) 833-7763
(603) 308-3755

(603) 653-2368

(603) 653-3739

(952) 562-5565

(317) 417-9765
(205) 914-2884

amy.l.daniele@hitchcock.org
Curtis.A.Gibbon@hitchcock.org

Megan.).Waite@hitchock.org

Craig.A.Pike@hitchcock.org

ghigwood@excelsiorsolutions.com

ksorgius@rxbenefits.com
sstone@rxbenefits.com

© DELTA DENTAL

Kami Cunningham- Account Manager

Member Services

(802) 658-7839

(800) 832- 5700

KCunningham@nedelta.com

VSQ.

VSP Member Services

(800) 877-7195

vspeastern@vsp.com

Sun
Life Financial

Mark Edgren- Sr. Client Relationship Executive
Tammy Pelletier- Sr. Client Relationship
Executive

(781) 366-3184

(207) 569-5855

Mark.Edgren@SunLife.com

Tammy.Pelletier@SunLifecom

Nationwide’

Bill Falbo- Account Executive

Gloria Rodriguez -Billing Analyst

(515) 447-0462

FALBOWI1@nationwide.com

grodriguez@nationwide.com

HealthAdvocate

Katie Thomas- Account Manager

(610) 941-6535

kthomas@healthadvocate.com
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Tracy Randolph- SL Relationship Manager (212) 309-8675 Tracy.Randolph@voya.com
OVA
I \" /:.mcw Jay Holman- Sr Sales Representative (781) 796-9708 Jay.Holman@voya.com
- Cris Nicole- Independent Associate (510) 229-7988 cristinnicole@legalshieldassociate.com
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])S\\i [—1 Lori Navin- Account Executive (860) 602-3925 Inavin@custom-comm.com
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